State of California
Department of Food and Agriculture
Division of Measurement Standards
Certificate Number: 5652-11
Page 1 of 2
California Type Evaluation Program
Certificate of Approval
for Weighing and Measuring Devices

approved and compatible electronic indicating registers.
Identification:  The required information is stamped on the metal body of the meter.
Model Designation:
Basic
Model
Product
Family
XXXX
(Flow Meter Size)
X
(End Fitting Type)
X
(Bearing Type)
X
(Rotor Type)
X
(Pick-up Coils)
TM Blank = Standard
C= Cryogenics
0075 = 3/4"
0100 = 1"
0150 = 1 ½"
0200 = 2"
0300 = 3"
Blank = 37° AN Flare
NPT = Male National Pipe
Thread
F150 = 150# Flanges
F300 = 300# Flanges
F600 = 600# Flanges
F900 = 900# Flanges
F1500 = 1500# Flanges
F2500 = 2500# Flanges
W = Wafer Style
VIC = Grooved Victaulic
HP = Weco Detachable Nut
GR = Grayloc Flanges
Blank =
Ball Bearing
Self-Lubricating
T = Tungsten
Carbide
S = Special,
Consult Factory
Blank =
Nickel 200
PH =
17-4 PH
DS =
Duplex
Stainless